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Chalong Miracle Lakeview Resort & Spa #f2#7iFWi5HilifE Mk http://www. chalongmiraclelakeview. com/
Mai House Patong Hill Resort WA ILZFEZKFE FREMA Mk http://maihouse. com/
Swissotel Resort Phuket Fh-L:FEBIME RFNW#H S Wik http://www. swissotel. com/hotels/phuket/
Fishermen’ s Harbour Urban Resort i FCHFMHIR T EEEAT  MAk: http://www. fishermensharbour. com/
Patong Bay Hill Resort & Spa 547 Ll /KS7 B AT MhE: http://www. patongbayhill. com/
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T A T B SRR 0 (Bhukitta resort &spa) www. bhukitta.com — (FFEH XD
T S FR G MENN 65V )E  (The Regent Bangtao) http://kamalaregent. com/theregent—bangtao/index. html (FR¥FEX)
TR /N S EBOE)E (The 16 Naiyang beach ) http://www. thel6naiyanghotel. com/ (HLIZFE)
%‘Z.ﬂ:.: B FLTRGREEEE)E ( marina express) http://www. marinaexpress—aviator. com/photo—gallery. php (HLI T )
e S PR AT (Baanyuri resort) http://www. baanyureeresort.com/  (E2ZR[X)
T B IR IL A8 (Rang Hill Residence) http://www.ranghillresidence. com/ (HEHEMIXLZ)
Tk B LB A (Phuvaree Resort) http://www. phuvareeresort. com/ (ELZRIX)
W B A B E ATERGE)S  (The Kris Residence) http://thekrisgroup. com/  (EZRX)
T S B AR S S VB JE (Recenta Phuket ) http://www. recentahotels. com/recenta—phuket—suanluang/ (335 1 Xi1%%)
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SEVLIRSES YA B 20 )E (Ratana  Rassada) http://www. ratanarassada—phuket. com/th/gallery. html 7 117 X4 %%
P AT E)E (Rawai Princess Hotel) — http://www. phuket-rawaiprincess. com/  (Fif&[X)
ER 7 RE WA MEFE A () ( Baan Krating Resort) https://www. baankrating. com (€/:3uD)
W5 (Phuket Island View ) www. phuket—islandview. com Gl
ZEPEIFMEREBOBE (naiyang beach resort) www. naiyangbeachresort.com (i)
WA (Tri Trang Beach Resort) http://www. tritrangbeachresort. com/ Gigi)
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